
Weekend of August 17/18, 2019 Blessing of Backpacks/College Student Send Off at All Masses

Wednesday, August 28, 2019 Catechist Inservice 6:00 PM Meal; 6:30 - 8:00 PM St. Mary's Upper Room

Wednesday, September 4, 2019

Opening Mass/Registration/Bible Blessing(?); 5:30 pm - 6:15 Food and 

Registration; 6:30 pm Mass

Sunday, September 8, 2019 Class

Sunday, September 15, 2020 Catechist Sunday

Sunday, September 22, 2019 Class-Service / Parish Community Picnic

Sunday, October 13, 2019 Class

Sunday, October 27, 2019 Class and "Trick or Treat" event 

Thursday, October 31, 2019 All Saint's Day Vigil; 7:00 PM; St. Joseph's

Friday, November 1, 2019 All Saint's Day; 4:30 PM; St. Mark's

Saturday, November 2, 2019 Class/Retreat  9:00-11:30 AM

Sunday, November 10, 2019 Class

Wednesday, November 13, 2019 Advent Catechist Inservice; St. Mark's; 6:30-8:00 PM; snacks

Weekend of November 16/17, 2019 NCYC Attendees Blessing at all Masses

November 21 -23, 2019 NCYC   

Sunday, November 24, 2019 Class

Wednesday, November 27, 2019 PM Thanksgiving Service; St. Mark's; 6:30 PM

Saturday, December 7, 2019 1st Reconcilation Retreat; St. Joseph's; 8:45-11:00 AM

Sunday, December 8, 2019 Class

Wednesday, December 11, 2019

Advent Communal Penance; Starmont; Meal 5:30-7:30 PM (NCYC F/R); 

Reconcilation 6:00-8:00 PM

Sunday, December 22, 2019 Class AM; Christmas Pageant 6:30 PM

Sunday, January 12, 2020 Class

Sunday, January 26, 2020 Class

Wednesday, February 5, 2020 Lent Catechist Inservice: St Joseph's; 6:30-8:00 PM; snacks

Sunday, February 9, 2020 Class

Sunday, February 23, 2019 Class

Wednesday, February 26, 2020

Ash Wednesday; St. Joseph's 4:30 PM; St. Mary's 6:00 PM; St. Mark's 7:30 

PM

Sunday, March 8, 2020 Class

Sunday, March 22, 2020 Class

Wednesday, April 1, 2020

Lent Communal Penance; Starmont; Meal 5:30-7:30 PM (NCYC F/R); 

Reconcilation 6:00-8:00 PM

Sunday, April 12, 2020 Easter - No Class

Wednesday, April 15, 2020 Learning Mass 6:30 PM Sacred Heart

Saturday, April 18. 2020 1st Eucharist Retreat; St. Mary's; 8:45-11:00 AM

Sunday, April 19, 2020 Divine Mercy Sunday

Sunday, April 26, 2020 Class

Wednesday, April 29, 2020 Closing Mass Pastorate Event (EDCO?)

Saturday, May 9, 2020 Baccalaureate; St. Joseph's (included Sacred Heart); 4:00 PM

Sunday, May 10, 2020

Celebration; Senior Recognition; 1st Eucharist; Mother's Day Breakfast; 8:00 

AM

Sacred Heart Faith Formation

2019/2020 Schedule- All Events

Class Times are 9:00 AM (following Mass) - 10:30 AM


